
Level CIP Degree Program Name F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M F M TotalCIP Total

5 0 Undeclared/Unclassified 65 61 211 77 0 1 395 365 2 3 696 498 451 350 55 31 10 44 1885 1430 3315

4.0201 BA & BS Architechture 12 5 6 17 0 0 8 19 0 0 32 87 43 62 3 2 2 2 106 194 300

5.0107 BA Latin Amer and Latino Studies 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 9 26

5.0125 BA Germanic Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 6 3 9

5.0201 BA African American Studies 0 0 8 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 3 13

5.0299 BA Gender and Women's Studies 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 8 2 9 2 0 0 0 0 21 5 26

9.01 BA Communication 4 1 20 6 0 0 12 5 0 0 37 17 56 35 4 3 2 3 135 70 205

11.0401 BS Information & Decision Sci 3 0 5 10 0 0 15 54 0 0 11 37 14 40 1 2 1 2 50 145 195

11.0701 BS Computer Science 4 20 9 19 0 1 44 196 0 0 18 101 22 228 2 21 3 13 102 599 701

13.1202 BA Urban Education 1 0 16 2 0 0 32 4 0 0 100 15 64 5 5 1 6 0 224 27 251

13.1305 BA Teaching of English 0 0 4 2 0 0 5 2 1 0 24 4 25 8 2 0 0 0 61 16 77

13.1311 BS Teaching of Mathematics 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 6 3 0 0 0 0 10 7 17

13.1323 BS Teaching of Chemistry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 8

13.1325 BA Teaching of French 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 7 2 9

13.1328 BA Teaching of History 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 9 11 10 17 0 1 0 0 23 31 54

13.1329 BS Teaching of Physics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

13.133 BA Teaching of Spanish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 13 3 16

14.0101 NDEG UG Contract Coursework - ENGIN 22 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 29 51

14.0501 BS Bioengineering 2 0 12 6 0 0 41 59 0 1 21 26 30 60 3 6 1 1 110 159 269

14.0701 BS Chemical Engineering 4 9 11 7 0 0 30 40 0 0 16 31 42 84 2 6 3 4 108 181 289

14.0801 BS Civil Engineering 0 14 4 12 0 0 13 29 0 0 9 52 25 107 1 0 2 5 54 219 273

14.0901 BS Computer Engineering 3 5 0 13 0 0 3 57 0 0 1 47 3 72 1 2 0 4 11 200 211

14.1001 BS Electrical Engineering 0 11 4 23 0 1 4 73 0 5 2 70 14 123 1 10 0 10 25 326 351

14.1201 BS Engineering Physics 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 5 0 1 0 0 1 15 16

14.1901 BS Mechanical Engineering 2 24 5 21 0 3 11 112 0 1 12 128 31 240 0 13 2 15 63 557 620

14.3501 BS Industrial Engineering 2 10 3 4 0 0 10 20 0 0 12 21 9 39 0 4 0 2 36 100 136

15.1501 BS Engineering Management 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

16.0402 BA Russian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 6

16.0407 BA Polish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

16.0901 BA French and Francophone Studies 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 5 4 0 0 1 0 12 6 18

16.0905 BA Spanish 0 1 5 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 30 10 8 8 0 0 1 1 47 22 69

Spanish-Economics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

16.12 BA Classical Languages & Lit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

19.0799 BA Human Development & Learning 1 0 5 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 15 1 8 1 3 1 0 1 36 10 46

23.0101 BA English 1 0 20 11 0 0 21 10 2 0 54 21 63 48 5 2 5 0 171 92 263

24.0102 NONE AHS-Undeclared 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

CADA-Undeclared 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 7

CUPPA-Undeclared 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2

Graphic/Industrial Desgn-Found 6 1 4 6 0 0 7 7 1 1 7 15 19 24 1 5 0 1 45 60 105

Public Health - Undeclared 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 3 8

26.0101 BA & BS Biological Sciences 15 12 86 33 1 0 316 241 2 3 268 156 308 224 22 20 13 14 1031 703 1734

26.0202 BS Biochemistry 8 5 32 17 0 0 83 64 0 0 40 33 78 77 4 5 1 6 246 207 453

26.1501 BS Neuroscience 2 2 4 1 0 1 26 11 0 0 12 9 22 10 1 0 0 0 67 34 101

27.0101 BA & BS Mathematics 3 0 0 3 0 0 8 11 0 0 9 23 11 23 0 2 0 1 31 63 94

27.0501 BS Statistics 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 6 1 7 1 0 0 0 7 19 26

Stats & Operations Res 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 5

30.0801 BS Math & Computer Science 2 1 2 3 0 0 20 33 0 0 6 23 6 20 0 2 0 0 36 82 118

gender gender gender gender gender gender

6. Hispanic 7. White Non-Hisp

8. Two or more 

races 9. Unknown CIP Total

gender gender gender gender

1. Non-Resid. 

Alien

2. Black Non-

Hisp

3. Amer. 

Ind.

Alaskan 

Native 4. Asian

5. Native 

Hawaiian 

Pac. Isla

IBHE Table 2

TABLE 02 -   FALL 2015  TOTAL HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENTS BY DEGREE PROGRAM BY RACIAL/ETHNIC CATEGORY, SEX AND STUDENT LEVEL

NOTE: ENROLLMENTS INCLUDE ON-CAMPUS, OFF-CAMPUS, HOME-STUDY

race_ethnic Total



30.2202 BA Classical Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 5

31.0505 BS Kinesiology 7 2 24 16 0 0 65 108 0 3 75 78 160 112 6 8 1 9 338 336 674

38.0101 BA Philosophy 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 6 10 2 1 2 1 15 17 32

40.0501 BA & BS Chemistry 6 2 14 8 0 0 49 50 0 0 34 34 63 63 6 3 3 1 175 161 336

40.0601 BS Earth & Environmental Sciences 1 1 3 2 0 0 5 4 0 0 11 8 11 24 0 0 1 1 32 40 72

40.0801 BA & BS Physics 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 10 0 0 2 9 3 30 2 0 0 2 8 54 62

42.0101 BA & BS Psychology 18 3 112 24 1 0 189 75 1 2 336 92 280 101 33 8 15 5 985 310 1295

43.0104 BA Criminology, Law, and Justice 1 0 25 16 1 0 8 22 0 1 96 78 48 57 5 6 3 1 187 181 368

44.0401 NDEG UG Contract Coursework - CUPPA 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 11

44.0501 BA Public Policy 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 4 10

45.0201 BA Anthropology 0 1 4 0 2 0 5 1 0 0 16 5 30 14 2 2 2 0 61 23 84

45.0601 BA Economics 6 6 5 13 0 0 20 32 1 0 9 28 17 43 3 5 0 0 61 127 188

45.1001 BA Political Science 3 4 16 15 0 0 11 6 0 1 33 36 29 52 6 1 3 4 101 119 220

45.1101 BA Sociology 1 1 29 5 0 1 20 6 0 0 83 15 43 13 5 0 1 2 182 43 225

45.1201 BA Urban Studies 0 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 6 6 12 1 3 0 0 16 25 41

Urban and Public Affairs 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 5 8 3 9 1 1 0 1 11 24 35

50.0404 BDES & BFA Industrial Design 3 0 3 3 0 0 6 6 0 0 9 12 16 36 1 2 1 3 39 62 101

50.0409 BDES & BFA Graphic Design 2 1 4 4 0 0 11 4 0 1 20 16 28 28 6 3 0 0 71 57 128

50.0501 BA Theatre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 6

50.0502 BA Theatre Design 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 9 3 12

50.0506 BFA & BA Acting 0 1 10 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 15 9 18 11 3 1 1 0 48 34 82

50.0599 BFA Performance 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 0 1 0 0 8 8 16

50.0702 BFA Art 0 0 6 8 1 0 4 1 0 0 8 9 28 10 2 3 1 0 50 31 81

50.0703 BA Art History 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 13 2 1 0 1 0 22 4 26

50.0901 BA Music 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 4 1 0 0 1 9 18 27

50.0903 BMUS Performance 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 2 7 0 0 0 0 6 12 18

50.091 BMUS Jazz Studies 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 1 8 0 0 0 0 2 18 20

50.1003 BA Music Business 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 6 6 12

51.0706 BS Health Information Management 0 0 9 6 0 0 26 6 0 0 11 6 25 7 1 4 2 1 74 30 104

51.1199 NDEG Medical Preparatory Nondegree 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 14 8 22

51.2201 BA Public Health 1 0 19 3 0 0 14 2 0 0 16 3 14 3 3 0 0 0 67 11 78

51.2314 BS Rehabilitation Sciences 0 0 2 1 0 0 11 3 0 0 2 0 5 8 2 0 0 0 22 12 34

51.3101 BS Nutrition 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 9 2 33 1 1 0 1 1 51 5 56

51.3801 BSN Nursing (BSN) 4 0 24 12 0 0 66 19 1 0 59 7 175 32 8 3 7 4 344 77 421

52.0201 BBA Business Administration 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 2 1 8 5 0 1 0 0 12 11 23

52.0301 BS Accounting 16 14 16 15 0 0 79 112 1 0 99 132 108 129 3 9 4 7 326 418 744

52.0701 BS Entrepreneurship 1 4 7 3 0 0 3 4 0 1 6 15 6 18 0 4 0 1 23 50 73

52.0801 BS Finance 9 16 12 15 0 1 45 81 0 0 40 79 52 148 3 7 1 4 162 351 513

52.1301 BS Management 6 11 15 12 0 0 25 28 0 0 46 45 50 61 3 4 0 3 145 164 309

52.1401 BS Marketing 8 13 11 17 0 0 38 18 0 0 62 50 85 80 6 7 3 4 213 189 402

54.0101 BA History 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 15 22 16 31 0 1 2 1 39 62 101

5 266 297 876 547 6 9 1850 2044 12 23 2650 2307 2799 3124 238 232 108 187 8805 8770 17575

6 51.0706 Post Bac. Cert. Health Information Management 0 0 19 4 0 0 8 1 0 0 4 1 17 3 2 0 2 1 52 10 62

51.3808 Post Bac. Cert. Admin Nursing Leadership 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

6 0 0 19 4 0 0 8 1 0 0 4 1 18 3 2 0 2 1 53 10 63

 

 



7 0 Undeclared/Unclassified 5 2 33 9 1 0 37 19 0 0 42 19 220 78 7 3 20 6 365 136 501

4.0201 MS & MARCH Architechture 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 2 9 19 0 3 1 1 18 29 47

4.0301 MUPP Urban Planning & Policy(MUPP) 11 8 13 9 1 0 3 4 0 0 10 10 39 45 1 2 3 4 81 82 163

5.0107 MA Latin Amer and Latino Studies 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 9

NDEG Latin Amer and Latino Studies 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

5.0125 MA Germanic Studies 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 4 1 5

5.021 MS Disability & Human Development 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 6

9.01 MA Communication 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 6 2 8

11.0501 MS Management Information Systems 59 181 3 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 2 2 7 0 0 0 0 67 193 260

11.0701 MS Computer Science 68 137 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 3 0 13 1 0 1 0 71 159 230

13.0404 MED Instructional Leadership 5 1 18 4 0 0 12 5 0 0 31 6 58 23 4 0 2 0 130 39 169

13.0699 MED Measure, Eval, Stat &Assessmnt 3 3 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 1 15 16 1 0 1 2 27 23 50

13.1001 MED Special Education 1 0 7 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 11 4 36 13 0 0 2 0 58 19 77

13.1311 MST Teaching of Mathematics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 8 2 10

13.1327 MHPE Health Professions Education 7 4 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 13 10 1 0 2 2 24 20 44

13.1328 MAT Teaching of History 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 10 9 19

13.133 MAT Teaching of Spanish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 17 3 20

14.0101 MENGR Engineering 0 2 2 6 0 0 5 10 0 0 1 6 12 27 0 1 0 2 20 54 74

14.0501 MS Bioengineering 16 10 0 1 0 0 7 2 0 0 2 5 4 14 0 0 0 0 29 32 61

14.0701 MS Chemical Engineering 10 9 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 14 15 29

14.0801 MS Civil Engineering 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 5 5 10 0 0 2 2 13 36 49

14.1001 MS Electrical & Computer Engr 90 173 1 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 5 0 16 0 0 0 1 92 204 296

14.1801 MS Materials Engineering 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 10

14.1901 MS Mechanical Engineering 11 164 0 0 0 1 0 8 0 0 0 4 1 11 0 0 0 0 12 188 200

14.3501 MS Industrial Engineering 17 117 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 18 119 137

14.9999 MEE Energy Engineering 4 9 0 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 2 4 14 0 0 0 1 11 33 44

16.0102 MA Linguistics 5 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 9 6 0 0 0 0 19 10 29

16.0901 MA French and Francophone Studies 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 8 4 12

16.0905 MA Hispanic Studies 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 10

NDEG Hispanic Studies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

19.0706 MED Youth Development 1 0 8 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 9 0 12 2 0 1 0 0 30 7 37

23.0101 MA English 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 11 15 1 0 2 0 21 16 37

26.0101 MS Biological Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

26.091 MS Pathology 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

26.1002 MS Biopharmaceutical Sciences 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

26.1103 MS Bioinformatics 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5

26.1201 MS Medical Biotechnology 31 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 0 0 0 35 10 45

26.1501 MS Neuroscience 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

27.0101 MA & MS Mathematics 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 10 0 2 1 1 4 18 22

30.0101 NONE GEMS Program-Undeclared 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 2 0 0 10 6 16

30.1401 MA Museum and Exhibition Studies 2 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 9 1 1 1 0 0 22 4 26

31.0505 MS Kinesiology 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 9 0 0 0 0 11 12 23

40.0601 MS Earth & Environmental Sciences 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 4 7

NDEG Earth & Environmental Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

40.0801 MS Physics 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 7

43.0104 MA Criminology, Law, and Justice 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 6 6 0 0 0 0 11 9 20

43.0106 MS Forensic Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 5

44.0401 MPA Public Administration 32 20 11 9 0 0 4 1 0 0 9 7 23 28 1 0 2 0 82 65 147

44.0701 MSW Social Work 3 0 55 12 1 0 19 2 1 0 70 19 207 30 10 2 11 3 377 68 445

45.0201 MA Anthropology 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 8

45.1001 MA Political Science 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 6

50.0404 MDES Industrial Design 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 6

50.0409 MDES & MFA Graphic Design 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 10 3 13

50.0499 MFA New Media Arts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

50.0602 MFA Moving Image 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 5 8

50.0605 MFA Photography 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3



50.0702 MFA Studio Arts 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 5 7 12

50.0703 MA Art History 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 0 0 1 0 11 3 14

51.0599 MS Oral Sciences 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

NDEG Oral Sciences 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 6 2 8

51.0706 MS Health Informatics 4 3 51 11 0 0 48 30 2 0 17 8 157 57 4 4 10 15 293 128 421

51.1401 MS Clinical and Translational Sci 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 5 5 10

51.2002 MS Pharmacy 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

NDEG Pharmacy 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

51.2201 MS & MPH Public Health 25 11 60 12 0 0 42 23 1 0 44 14 164 59 9 4 6 4 351 127 478

51.2211 MHA Healthcare Administration 1 0 3 2 0 0 13 9 1 0 8 1 20 11 1 0 0 2 47 25 72

51.2306 MS Occupational Therapy - Prof 0 0 6 0 0 0 10 2 0 0 13 1 42 7 1 1 2 0 74 11 85

51.2314 MS Rehabilitation Sciences 12 4 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 17 7 24

51.2703 MS Biomedical Visual 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 18 3 3 1 1 0 30 5 35

51.3101 MS Nutrition 1 0 7 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 4 0 45 4 2 0 3 1 68 5 73

51.3808 MS Nursing 8 0 29 3 0 0 42 7 0 0 39 10 302 24 8 3 15 0 443 47 490

51.9999 MS Patient Safety Leadership 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 28 2 1 0 4 0 38 4 42

52.0201 MBA Business Administration (MBA) 101 62 5 8 0 0 11 18 0 0 7 16 56 114 5 2 1 5 186 225 411

52.0301 MS Accounting 28 9 3 1 0 0 20 10 0 0 6 8 21 24 0 0 2 1 80 53 133

52.0801 MS Finance 1 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 12

52.1301 MS Business Analytics 8 15 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 13 19 32

54.0101 MA History 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 4

7 622 986 336 107 4 1 326 196 6 0 370 185 1646 794 63 34 95 54 3468 2357 5825

8 51.0506 Adv. Cert. Endodontics - Certificate 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 6 2 8

51.0508 Adv. Cert. Orthodontics - Certificate 1 3 0 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 7 6 1 0 0 1 13 14 27

51.0509 Adv. Cert. Pediatric Dentistry - Certific 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

51.051 Adv. Cert. Periodontics - Certificate 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 7 4 11

51.0511 Adv. Cert. Prosthodontics - Certificate 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0 1 0 11 16 27

51.0706 Post Mast. Cert. Health Informatics 1 2 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 10 12 0 1 4 0 21 18 39

8 4 9 2 3 0 0 12 5 0 0 3 5 31 31 1 1 5 1 58 55 113

17 5.0125 PHD Germanic Studies 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 5 6 11

5.021 PHD Disability Studies 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 27 7 3 0 0 0 42 7 49

9.01 PHD Communication 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 6 5 1 0 0 0 15 6 21

11.0501 PHD Management Information Systems 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 6

11.0701 PHD Computer Science 33 59 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 3 11 0 0 0 0 37 78 115

13.0301 PHD Education: Curr & Instruc 7 0 15 6 0 0 5 0 0 0 9 7 50 13 0 1 2 0 88 27 115

13.041 EDD Urban Education Leadership 0 0 19 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 10 6 21 17 3 0 1 0 55 31 86

13.0607 PHD Learning Sciences 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10 7 0 0 0 0 12 9 21

13.1001 PHD Education: Special Education 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 18 4 0 1 1 0 29 6 35

13.9999 PHD Policy Studies in Urban Education 0 0 9 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 15 3 0 2 0 0 29 12 41

14.0501 PHD Bioengineering 10 23 1 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 2 7 18 0 2 0 1 23 55 78

14.0701 PHD Chemical Engineering 11 14 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 1 17 21 38

14.0801 PHD Civil Engineering 11 33 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 13 43 56

14.1001 PHD Electrical & Computer Engr 21 49 0 1 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 11 1 0 0 2 23 68 91

14.1801 PHD Materials Engineering 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 8 11

14.1901 PHD Mechanical Engineering 5 33 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 1 19 0 0 0 1 6 59 65

14.3501 PHD Indust Engr & Operations Res 2 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 1 4 13 17

16.04 PHD Slavic Studies 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 7

16.0905 PHD Hispanic Studies (PhD) 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 7 1 0 0 0 0 23 10 33

23.0101 PHD English 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 23 27 1 0 0 0 28 37 65

26.0101 PHD Biological Sciences 19 11 3 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 6 2 32 21 2 0 0 1 65 39 104

26.0407 PHD Anatomy and Cell Biology 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 6

26.0508 PHD Microbiology and Immunology 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 6 4 10

26.0901 PHD Physiology and Biophysics 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 5 8

26.091 PHD Pathology 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 7

 

 



26.1001 PHD Cellular & Molecular Pharmacol 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 7 4 1 0 0 0 14 9 23

Pharmacology 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 3

26.1002 PHD Biopharmaceutical Sciences 8 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 13 13 26

26.1103 PHD Bioinformatics 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 13 18

26.1501 PHD Neuroscience 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 8 6 1 0 0 0 12 7 19

26.9999 PHD Biochem & Molecular Genetics 4 5 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 12 10 22

27.0101 DA & PHD Mathematics 17 35 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 7 12 41 1 2 1 1 35 88 123

38.0101 PHD Philosophy 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 14 1 1 0 2 7 22 29

40.0501 PHD Chemistry 36 47 0 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 3 8 23 0 0 0 2 46 80 126

40.0601 PHD Earth & Environmental Sciences 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 7 4 11

40.0801 PHD Physics 15 36 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 11 0 3 0 0 19 52 71

42.0101 PHD Psychology 2 3 1 1 0 0 6 1 0 0 5 3 42 25 3 1 0 0 59 34 93

42.2806 PHD Educational Psychology 4 1 3 2 0 0 7 1 0 0 2 1 15 8 0 0 0 0 31 13 44

43.0104 PHD Criminology, Law, and Justice 2 1 5 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 2 13 7 2 0 0 0 29 14 43

44.0401 PHD Public Administration 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 9 5 14

44.0701 PHD Social Work 3 2 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 9 2 1 0 1 2 23 7 30

45.0201 PHD Anthropology 7 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 0 11 13 0 0 0 0 24 18 42

45.0601 PHD Economics 21 20 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 5 16 0 0 0 1 29 40 69

45.1001 PHD Political Science 5 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 14 10 0 0 1 0 22 17 39

45.1101 PHD Sociology 2 2 6 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 4 25 12 1 1 1 0 38 23 61

45.1201 PHD Urban Planning and Policy(PhD) 5 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 6 3 0 1 0 0 14 10 24

50.0703 PHD Art History 4 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 15 3 0 0 0 0 23 7 30

51.0599 PHD Oral Sciences 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4

51.2002 PHD Pharmacy 6 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 13 7 20

51.2004 PHD Medicinal Chemistry 5 6 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 9 0 0 1 0 16 18 34

51.2005 PHD Pharmacognosy 9 5 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 19 17 36

51.2201 DRPH & PHD Public Health 21 13 22 8 0 1 14 2 0 0 11 2 66 30 5 2 5 0 144 58 202

51.2314 PHD Rehabilitation Sciences 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 6 5 11

51.3808 PHD Nursing 19 2 10 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 0 23 4 0 0 0 0 61 7 68

51.9999 PHD Kinesiology, Nutrition, &Rehab 8 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 5 6 0 1 0 0 20 9 29

52.0201 PHD Business Administration 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 16 13 29

54.0101 PHD History 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 13 26 0 0 1 0 21 29 50

17 398 501 122 53 0 2 78 56 1 0 113 64 574 499 28 19 16 15 1330 1209 2539

18 51.0401 DDS & DMD Dentistry 0 0 8 11 0 0 64 39 0 1 21 15 65 85 1 2 3 0 162 153 315

51.1201 MD Medicine (Chicago) 0 1 86 37 2 1 135 180 1 1 117 118 247 352 23 22 7 18 618 730 1348

51.2001 PHARMD Pharmacy (PharmD) 18 8 23 21 1 0 179 113 2 1 19 26 211 129 9 14 11 4 473 316 789

51.2306 OTD Occupational Therapy (OTD) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 13 1 14

51.2308 DPT Physical Therapy 0 1 1 1 0 0 5 7 0 0 1 2 91 43 1 2 4 3 103 59 162

51.3818 DNP Nursing Practice 10 0 23 3 0 0 28 3 1 0 12 3 189 23 3 0 5 2 271 34 305

18 29 11 141 73 3 1 413 342 4 3 170 164 813 632 37 40 30 27 1640 1293 2933

1319 1804 1496 787 13 13 2687 2644 23 26 3310 2726 5881 5083 369 326 256 285 15354 13694 29048

 

 


